i bagisto

Invoice ID:  #1
Invoice Date: 27-02-2025

Bill to

Amazon

Suraj Kashyap
bheem Nagar
201009 Ghaziabad
GJ, India

Contact: 9315981404

Payment Method

Cash On Delivery

SKU Product Name

SP-003 Arctic Touchscreen Winter Gloves

INVOICE

Order ID: #1
Order Date: 12-11-2024

Ship to

Amazon

Suraj Kashyap
bheem Nagar
201009 Ghaziabad
GJ, India

Contact: 9315981404

Shipping Method

Free Shipping - Free Shipping

Price Quantity
$21.00 1
Subtotal

Shipping Handling
Tax
Discount

Grand Total

Subtotal

$21.00

$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$21.00



